! !
!!
Nunc!Et!Orci! Morbi!Posuere!
     Catalogue
!
!
!
!

Such flexibility allows you to work with a wide range of pipes diameters.
Part number Nominal
size
Min.Pipe
Diameter
Max.Pipe
Diameter
Max.Working
Pressure
Product
Total
length
Product
Weight
   (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (kg)
CSP702001 70-200 70 200 1,0 100/400 1,0
CSP1004001 100-400 100 400 1.0 200/850 2,5
CSP2006001 200-600 200 600 1.0 300/1000 6,0
CSP3008001 300-800 300 800 1.0 400/1300 9,6
CSP40010001 400-1000 400 1000 1.0 500/1600 14,2
CSP50012001 500-1200 500 1200 1.0 600/1900 19,1
CSP50014001 500-1400 500 1400 1.0 700/1900 29,1
Part Nominal Product Min. Pipe Max. Pipe Required Product
Number Size
Normal
Length Diameter  Diameter Inflation  Weight
  [MM] [MM] [MM] [MM] Pressure [bar] [Kg]
CSP702001 DN 70 - 200 100/400   70    200 1   1.0
CSP1004001 DN 100 - 400 200/850 100 400 1   2.5
CSP2006001 DN 200 - 600 300/1000 200 600 1   6.0
CSP3008001 DN 300 - 800 400/1300 300 800 1   9.6
CSP40010001 DN 400 - 1000 500/1600 400 1000 1   14.2
CSP50012001 DN 500 - 1200 600/1900 500 1200 1   19.1
CSP50014001 DN 500 - 1400 700/1900 500 1400 1   29.1
CSP50015001 DN 500 - 1500 750/2600 500 1800 1   32.2
CSP60016001 DN 600 - 1600 800/2700 600 1600 1   35.2
CSP80018001  DN 800 - 1800 900/3100 800 1800 1   42.2
CSP100022001 DN 1000 - 2200 1100/3400 1000 2200 1   85.3
CSP150028001 DN 1500 - 2800 1400/3900 1500 2800 1 132.3
CSP180032001 DN 1800 - 3200 1600/4250 1800 3200 1 182.3
CSP220036001 DN 2200 - 3600 1800/4500 2200 3600 1 220.4
ALSO AVAILABLE
WITH A 2” OR 2 ½”
BYPASS
!Aluminium Test Plugs – 40mm up to 600mm

73622 450mm 18 448mm 495mm 100mm 220mm  1 5 p.s.i 10.6kg
    Multi test stopper (Air test)
     Made of high quality rubber with fabric insert
   - Secure proofing, filling or testing of pipes in particular for smaller lengths
   - Temperature range from -20° to +80°C
   - Suitable for pipe backpressures of 0.5 bar
   - Maximum inflation pressure in the pipe 1.5 bar
!
!!!! !
!
!
!
Part Nominal Product Cylinder- Min. Pipe Min. contact Required Product
Number Size Normal Length Length Diameter  Length Inflation Pressure Weight
  [MM] [MM] [MM] [MM] [MM] [Bar] [Kg]
LP253506 DN   25 - 35    760    600   20    520 3,0   0,3
LP253510 DN   25 - 35 1.160 1.000   20    920 3,0   0,5
LP253515 DN   25 - 35 1.660 1.500   20 1.420 3,0   0,7
LP253520 DN   25 - 35 2.160 2.000   20 1.920 3,0   0,9
LP253525 DN   25 - 35 2.660 2.500   20 2.420 3,0   1,1
LP253530 DN   25 - 35 3.160 3.000   20 2.920 3,0   1,3
LP253540 DN   25 - 35 4.160 4.000   20 3.920 3,0   1,7
LP253550 DN   25 - 35 5.160 5.000   20 4.920 3,0   2,1
LP355006 DN   35 - 50    760    600   25    520 3,0   0,4
LP355010 DN   35 - 50 1.160 1.000   25    920 3,0   0,6
LP355015 DN   35 - 50 1.660 1.500   25 1.420 3,0   0,8
LP355020 DN   35 - 50 2.160 2.000   25 1.920 3,0   1,1
LP355025 DN   35 - 50 2.660 2.500   25 2.420 3,0   1,3
LP355030 DN   35 - 50 3.160 3.000   25 2.920 3,0   1,6
LP355040 DN   35 - 50 4.160 4.000   25 3.920 3,0   2,1
LP355050 DN   35 - 50 5.160 5.000   25 4.920 3,0   2,6
LP507006 DN   50 - 70    760    600   33    450 3,0   0,5
LP507010 DN   50 - 70 1.160 1.000   33    850 3,0   0,7
LP507015 DN   50 - 70 1.660 1.500   33 1.350 3,0   1,0
LP507020 DN   50 - 70 2.160 2.000   33 1.850 3,0   1,3
LP507025 DN   50 - 70 2.660 2.500   33 2.350 3,0   1,6
LP507030 DN   50 - 70 3.160 3.000   33 2.850 3,0   1,9
LP507040 DN   50 - 70 4.160 4.000   33 3.850 3,0   2,5
LP5007050 DN   50 - 70 5.160 5.000   33 4.850 3,0   3,1
LP7010006 DN   70 - 100    760    600   42    470 3,0   0,5
LP7010010 DN   70 - 100 1.160 1.000   42    870 3,0   0,8
LP7010015 DN   70 - 100 1.660 1.500   42 1.370 3,0   1,2
LP7010020 DN   70 - 100 2.160 2.000   42 1.870 3,0   1,5
LP7010025 DN   70 - 100 2.660 2.500   42 2.370 3,0   1,9
LP7010030 DN   70 - 100 3.160 3.000   42 2.870 3,0   2,2
LP7010040 DN   70 - 100 4.160 4.000   42 3.870 3,0   2,9
LP7010050 DN   70 - 100 5.160 5.000   42 4.870 3,0   3,6
LP8012506 DN   80 - 125    760    600   54    450 3,0   0,5
LP8012510 DN   80 - 125 1.160 1.000   54    850 3,0   0,8
LP8012515 DN   80 - 125 1.660 1.500   54 1.350 3,0   1,2
LP8012520 DN   80 - 125 2.160 2.000   54 1.850 3,0   1,5
LP8012525 DN   80 - 125 2.660 2.500   54 2.350 3,0   1,9
LP8012530 DN   80 - 125 3.160 3.000   54 2.850 3,0   2,2
LP8012540 DN   80 - 125 4.160 4.000   54 3.850 3,0   2,9
LP8012550 DN   80 - 125 5.160 5.000   54 4.850 3,0   3,6
LP10015006 DN 100 - 150    760    600   63    400 2,5   1,1
LP10015010 DN 100 - 150 1.160 1.000   63    800 2,5   1,7
LP10015015 DN 100 - 150 1.660 1.500   63 1.300 2,5   2,5
LP10015020 DN 100 - 150 2.160 2.000   63 1.800 2,5   3,2
LP10015025 DN 100 - 150 2.660 2.500   63 2.300 2,5   4,0
LP10015030 DN 100 - 150 3.160 3.000   63 2.800 2,5   4,7
LP10015040 DN 100 - 150 4.160 4.000   63 3.800 2,5   6,2
LP10015050 DN 100 - 150 5.160 5.000   63 4.800 2,5   7,7
LP15020006 DN 150 - 200    760    600 112    400 2,5   1,3
LP15020010 DN 150 - 200 1.160 1.000 112    800 2,5   2,0
LP15020015 DN 150 - 200 1.660 1.500 112 1.300 2,5   2,3
LP15020020 DN 150 - 200 2.160 2.000 112 1.800 2,5   2,8
LP15020025 DN 150 - 200 2.660 2.500 112 2.300 2,5   4,5
LP15020030 DN 150 - 200 3.160 3.000 112 2.800 2,5   5,4
LP15020040 DN 150 - 200 4.160 4.000 112 3.800 2,5   7,1
LP15020050 DN 150 - 200 5.160 5.000 112 4.800 2,5   8,8
LP15025006 DN 150 - 250    760    600 112    400 2,5   1,3
LP15025010 DN 150 - 250 1.160 1.000 112    800 2,5   2,0
LP15025015 DN 150 - 250 1.660 1.500 112 1.300 2,5   2,3
LP15025020 DN 150 - 250 2.160 2.000 112 1.800 2,5   2,8
LP15025025 DN 150 - 250 2.660 2.500 112 2.300 2,5   4,5
LP15025030 DN 150 - 250 3.160 3.000 112 2.800 2,5   5,4
LP15025040 DN 150 - 250 4.160 4.000 112 3.800 2,5   7,1
LP15025050 DN 150 - 250 5.160 5.000 112 4.800 2,5   8,8
LP20030010 DN 200 - 300 1.160 1.000 148    720 2,0   2,7
LP20030015 DN 200 - 300 1.660 1.500 148 1.220 2,0   3,8
LP20030020 DN 200 - 300 2.160 2.000 148 1.720 2,0   5,0
LP20030030 DN 200 - 300 3.160 3.000 148 2.720 2,0   7,3
LP20030040 DN 200 - 300 4.160 4.000 148 3.720 2,0   9,6
LP20030050 DN 200 - 300 5.160 5.000 148 4.720 2,0 11,9
LP30040015 DN 300 - 400 1.660 1.500 210 1.220 1,5   7,0
LP30040020 DN 300 - 400 2.160 2.000 210 1.720 1,5   9,1
LP30040030 DN 300 - 400 3.160 3.000 210 2.720 1,5 13,3
LP30040040 DN 300 - 400 4.160 4.000 210 3.720 1,5 17,5
LP30040050 DN 300 - 400 5.160 5.000 210 4.720 1,5 21,7
LP40050015 DN 400 - 500 1.660 1.500 300 1.210 1,0   8,6
LP40050020 DN 400 - 500 2.160 2.000 300 1.710 1,0 11,2
LP40050030 DN 400 - 500 3.160 3.000 300 2.710 1,0 16,4
LP40050040 DN 400 - 500 4.160 4.000 300 3.710 1,0 21,6
LP40050050 DN 400 - 500 5.160 5.000 300 4.710 1,0 26,8
LP50060015 DN 500 - 600 1.660 1.500 350 1.200 1,0 11,3
LP50060020 DN 500 - 600 2.160 2.000 350 1.700 1,0 14,7
LP50060030 DN 500 - 600 3.160 3.000 350 2.700 1,0 21,5
LP50060040 DN 500 - 600 4.160 4.000 350 3.700 1,0 28,3
LP50060050 DN 500 - 600 5.160 5.000 350 4.700 1,0 35,1
!
!
!
!
!!!!
!
!
Part Nominal Product Cylinder- Min. Pipe Min. contact Required Product
Number Size
Normal
Length Length Diameter  Length Inflation  Weight
  [MM] [MM] [MM] [mm] [MM] Pressure [bar] [Kg]
FWP10015010 DN 100 - 150 1.350 1.000   63    830 2,5   2,3
FWP10015015 DN 100 - 150 1.850 1.500   63 1.330 2,5   3,2
FWP10015020 DN 100 - 150 2.350 2.000   63 1.830 2,5   4,0
FWP10015025 DN 100 - 150 2.850 2.500   63 2.330 2,5   4,9
FWP10015030 DN 100 - 150 3.350 3.000   63 2.830 2,5   5,7
FWP10015040 DN 100 - 150 4.350 4.000   63 3.830 2,5   7,4
FWP10015050 DN 100 - 150 5.350 5.000   63 4.830 2,5   9,1
FWP15025010 DN 150 - 250 1.350 1.000 103    775 2,0   4,5
FWP15025015 DN 150 - 250 1.850 1.500 103 1.275 2,0   6,1
FWP15025020 DN 150 - 250 2.350 2.000 103 1.775 2,0   7,8
FWP15025025 DN 150 - 250 2.850 2.500 103 2.275 2,0   9,4
FWP15025030 DN 150 - 250 3.350 3.000 103 2.775 2,0 11,1
FWP15025040 DN 150 - 250 4.350 4.000 103 3.775 2,0 14,4
FWP15025050 DN 150 - 250 5.350 5.000 103 4.775 2,0 17,7
FWP20030010 DN 200 - 300 1.350 1.000 148    720 2,0   7,3
FWP20030015 DN 200 - 300 1.850 1.500 148 1.220 2,0 10,0
FWP20030020 DN 200 - 300 2.350 2.000 148 1.720 2,0 12,7
FWP20030030 DN 200 - 300 3.350 3.000 148 2.720 2,0 18,1
FWP20030040 DN 200 - 300 4.350 4.000 148 3.720 2,0 23,5
FWP20030050 DN 200 - 300 5.350 5.000 148 4.720 2,0 28,9
FWP30040010 DN 300 - 400 1.350 1.000 210    700 1,5   9,9
FWP30040015 DN 300 - 400 1.850 1.500 210 1.200 1,5 13,5
FWP30040020 DN 300 - 400 2.350 2.000 210 1.700 1,5 17,2
FWP30040030 DN 300 - 400 3.350 3.000 210 2.700 1,5 24,5
FWP30040040 DN 300 - 400 4.350 4.000 210 3.700 1,5 31,8
FWP30040050 DN 300 - 400 5.350 5.000 210 4.700 1,5 39,0
FWP40060015 DN 400 - 600 1.850 1.500 340 1.200 1,0 21,5
FWP40060020 DN 400 - 600 2.350 2.000 340 1.700 1,0 27,3
FWP40060030 DN 400 - 600 3.350 3.000 340 2.700 1,0 38,9
FWP40060040 DN 400 - 600 4.350 4.000 340 3.700 1,0 50,5
FWP40060050 DN 400 - 600 5.350 5.000 340 4.700 1,0 62,1
FWP600800XX    ON ENQUIRY        1,500     -      5,000
!
!
!

Radius Packer
!
!!!!ACCESSORIES
!
Part Description
Number
CON015 1.5 bar compressor controller
CON025 2.5 bar compressor controller
CON060 6.0 bar compressor controller
HPC015 1.5 bar hand pump controller
HPC025 2.5 bar hand pump controller
HPC060 6.0 bar hand pump controller
REG001 Pressure Regulator 0-3 bar with shut off valve
PRSF1500 1.5 metre air push rods semi ridged light grey
FLEX 150 150mm long flexible hose (Packer to Pushrod)
HOSE015 1.5m short hose (male to male)
HOSE10 10m inflation hose
HOSE20 20m inflation hose
HOSE30 30m inflation hose
ADP001                                                        Lockfast adaptor for all packers
STIR01                                                                 Stirrup pump
!
!